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Session 7

SAT 27 JUL 2019  17:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 48 Light Fly (46-49kg) MACADO JR. RAMEL PHI

BANDARA GAYAN INDIKA SRI

RED RSC R1 2:04

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ZHAMILA BORKOEVA UKR

UAE

CHN

AZE

INA

DYMITRO LAZAREV

MOHAMED ABDULLA

CHEN LEI

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

ROYKE WANEY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 49 Light Fly (46-49kg) LANGU KORNELIS K. INA-A

SWAMI NEERAJ IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA CHALEE KHUNTHAREE UKR

KOR

PHI

AZE

AUS

DYMITRO LAZAREV

AN JONGWOO

MAXIMO ABALOS

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

TONY KETTLEWEL

27:30

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 50 Fly (52kg) DIACAMOS CRISSAN PAUL PHI

RAHMANI RAMISH AFG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA ROYKE WANEY AZE

UKR

CHN

UAE

IND

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

DYMITRO LAZAREV

CHEN LEI

MOHAMED ABDULLA

SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 51 Fly (52kg) DHARMASENA PIYAL SRI

CHOPADE ANANTA PRALHAD IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA NISAUL PHI

AUS

KGZ

KOR

THA

MAXIMO ABALOS

TONY KETTLEWEL

ZHAMILA BORKOEVA

AN JONGWOO

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

25:30

25:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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