

23rd President's Cup





Session 7

SAT 27 JUL 2019 17:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	48	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	MACADO JR. RAMEL BANDARA GAYAN INDIKA		PHI SRI	RED	RSC	R1 2:	04
			Referee:	KGZ	ZHAMILA BORKOEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UAE CHN AZE	DYMITRO LAZAREY MOHAMED ABDULI CHEN LEI EMIL GURBANALIY ROYKE WANEY	_A		- - - -
2	49	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	LANGU KORNELIS K. SWAMI NEERAJ		INA-A IND	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	THA	CHALEE KHUNTHAREE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR PHI AZE	DYMITRO LAZAREV AN JONGWOO MAXIMO ABALOS EMIL GURBANALIY TONY KETTLEWEL			27:30 28:29 29:28 27:30 27:30
3	50	Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	DIACAMOS CRISSAN PAUL RAHMANI RAMISH		PHI AFG	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	INA	ROYKE WANEY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UKR CHN UAE	EMIL GURBANALIY DYMITRO LAZARE\ CHEN LEI MOHAMED ABDULI SURINDER KUMAR	/ _A		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
4	51	Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	DHARMASENA PIYAL CHOPADE ANANTA PRALHAD		SRI IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	INA	NISAUL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AUS KGZ	MAXIMO ABALOS TONY KETTLEWEL ZHAMILA BORKOE' AN JONGWOO CHALEE KHUNTHA	VA		25:30 25:30 27:30 26:30 26:30

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points	LEGEND)					
	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points	

Page 1 / 1 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z07_C74 4.0